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
water heater, new roof and some new wiring In
1984, Bank barn needs work, mostily all tillable
land $42,500W-1137

NEVER LIVED IN, marvelously constructed 2 story
log home. The inside Is unfinished, but has a full
Bsmt. Excellent views & hunting 1deal for sports
minded nature lovers 23+ acres for only $54,000.

Ww-1140
=l
THE REAL ESTATERS OF WHLSBORO

“Serving Tloga & Potter Counties’

East Ave., Welisboro, PA 16901
717-724-5921

Call or write for free list.
DO OGO O

SHERMAN STREET EXT.

$395,000 - 160 acre farm with 2'2 story
frame, 4 bdrm., 2 bath farmhouse, barn,
silo, large pountry house, 4-car garage
and other buildings. Approx. ¥ mi. road
frontage, small stream, mostly level
acreage with great development
potential! Located in East Manchester
Twp. (600717)

BENTZELS MILL RD.

$190,000 - 110 acre farm, 75 acres
tillable, 10 acres wooded. Excellent

development possibilities. Road frontage
on both sides of Greenbriar Rd. Two
story, stone home needs some cosmetic
work, 3 bdrms. and 1 bath. Two barns
and fenced in pasture (503825)

JACOBUS

$190,000 - Beautiful, 3.3 acre farm
w/300x40 poultry house. Poultry
business grosses, $19-$25,000 per yr.
Property has lovely 3 bdrm., 2% bath
home with 1st floor completely
remodeled. Also a 2-car Morton building.
Super opportunity. (604651)

A MEMBER OF THE SEARS FINANCIAL NETWORK

CoLDWeELL
BANKCR O

BOB YOST, INC.
2525 Eastern Boulevard
York, Pennsylvania 17402

717-757-7811

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 11, 1986-841 |

FARMS & FARMETTES

300 Acres ail stocked & equipped -
Nearly new machinery, New 20x70 silo
filled, 55 mature cows - everything goes
right down to the hammer. Very nice 3
bedroom home. Price $350,000

90 Acres 36x12 barn, 32x80 machine
silo, ideal for sheep, beef or horse farm.
At present set Up for dairy. Land in A-1
condition. More or less land if desired
Price $99,500

50 Acres with 2 story bank barn, large
shed, beautiful 4 bedroom home with
nicely landscaped lawn. Price $93,900
28 Acres with nice remodeled home &
30x40 barn. Secluded with terrific view.
Price $61,000

112 Acres with nice 4 bedroom home -
two car garage. Price $88,000

270 Acres with barn only - 50 acres are
wooded, endless possibilities and great
buy! Price $89,500

Give us a call for more details on these
properties. All located in Tioga County.

Endless Mt. Real Estate
Covington, Penna. 16917 -

717-349-4173 - Nights
717-659-5684 - Days

ONE OF AKIND
LAST OF ITS BREED

LANCASTER COUNTY DAIRY FARM
$285,000 76 acres - 64 ac. tillable; 10 ac.
pasture. 60 free stalls in modern dairy
barn. 6-stall milking parlor/milk house.
1,000 gal. milk tank, 16x60 cement stave
silo with unloader. Bunk feeder. Large
Bank Barn and other out buildings. 6 BR
house 1n good condition. Modern Kit. 12
baths, oil heat. Frontage on 3 hard-
surface roads. You must see this
productive dairy farm. CALL 717-291-
1400.

BERGER
REAL ESTATE, INC.
50 E. New St.
Lancaster Pa, 17602

AFTER HOURS
Marilyn Berger, Broker . ..... 393-5701
MiltonHuber .............. 299-5136
Richard Akerley ............ 284-3279
DanielBerger.............. 392-1488
Bruce Micciche............. 397-6270
JoannePetitto . . ........... 299-3431
Scott Phillips .............. 299-5448
MaryAnne Aichele .......... 393-7041
Kalilliadis. ................ 872-5311

396-9058

SOUTHERN LANCASTER
COUNTY DAIRY FARM

MODERN DAIRY 110
cow barn, 2 Harvestore
silos, 140 ac, 1500 gal
bulk tank, automatic
feeders. Plus milk
processing plant In-
cluded 3 BR home plus
2 bay garage/workshop
$275,000. (D489)
NESTLED among the
hills, 65 ac farmette,
good solid barn, older
partly restored home
ldeal for sheep or beef
Small orchard. Potter
Co $65,000(D499)
MINI-MALL Invest n
4200 sf bulding Make
small shops & watch
your money grow. Main
St in small tourist town
$55,000 (D466)

NEAR COUDERSPORT -
20 acs. wooded & open,
great hunting spot.
Stream near-by Build
your cabin here
$20,000. (D500)

JUST PUT UP CAMP.
Well & septic are in. All
wooded, township road
frontage. Close to
Hammermill Paper
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